

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.18211 and 22505 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.10.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners present. Reporting sickness, learned counsel appearing for unofficial respondents seeks time. The Registry is directed to print name of learned Government Pleader for Women Development and Child Welfare in W.P.No.22505 of 2025 in the cause list. List on 24.11.2025. Till then, interim order granted earlier stands extended. <u>EVV,J</u> VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>