

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.18211 and 22505 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.11.2025	<u>EVV, J</u> Mr.Goutha Vinay Guptha, learned counsel representing Sri V.Yadu Krishnasainath, learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 22.12.2025. Till then, interim order granted earlier is hereby extended. gkv EVV, J	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv